BIDDERS LIST

PROJECT NAME: Ogden Replacement Elementary School BID PKG # 23

ADDRESS: 24 W. Walton Street

CONTRACT No. PS1668

Project No. 05160

OWNER AGENCY: Chicago Public Schools

TYPE OF WORK:Terrazzo

BID OPENING DATE: Friday, April 16,2010

BID OPENING TIME: 1:30 P.M.

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGC
ROOM 200, RICHARD J. DALEY CENTER

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

CM at Risk: Turner Construction

BIDDER

BASE BID

AWARD CRITERIA

MBE

WBE

Menconi Terrazzo
1050 Entry

Bensenville, IL 60106

—

Nan Responsewe

0%

5%

Metropolitan Terrazzo, Inc.
645 Lunt
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

$938,000.00

$926,744.00

25%

5%

John Caretti & Co.
701 Frontier Way
Bensenville, IL 60106

$1,133,000.00

$1,104,675.00

25%

5%




